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In February 2008 we moved into our new
premises.

A purpose built facility designed by us.
These new premises have enabled us to go
forward and compete against larger national
companies.

Our main priority is to produce a Top Quality

product at all times choosing only to serve the
best available. Bringing you a regular delivery
of quality meat to your door.

Ivan with his Family and trusted team are

committed to supplying the Catering industries

of North Devon with Quality and Service for a
long time into the future.

An Experienced
Butcher always answers
the phone.

During the day we are here to )
discuss your order or you may g
leave your order overnight on the E
answer phone for delivery the

next day

Please remember to us you are a
Valued Customer not just an

account numbe

You will see this mark on all meat that is
butchered on our premises.

The UK stamp of approval is issued by
the Food Standards Agency and we are
proud to hold one of only a few in Devon.
The controls imposed on us by the FSA
are much more stringent than the local
authorities.

This in turn means that we are able to
assure you, backed by documentation
that all products produced at our
premises have been recorded and are
fully traceable.

All Orders received on
the answer phone
overnight before 6am
are delivered the same
day.

Ivan was born in Ilfracombe and has lived in
North Devon all his life as his Parents and
Grand Parents did before him.

Now Ivan along with his wife June has two of
their Three Sons working in the business,

Ivan opened his first Butchers Shop on the
20th of May 1986 in Lynton, after many years of
learning the trade in local establishments.

Ivan & June along with Shane
and Gregg.
(We are proud to inform you that
our eldest son
Ben is serving in the RAF.)

We deliver SIX DAYS A WEEK

Throughout busy times

Website. www.ivanclarke.co.uk

Email. ivan@ivanclarke.co.uk
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Quality Clarke’s Catering

British Beef. QW

Since 1986 FH%
Code Pack Size -
009P TOPSIDE ROASTING JOINT R Etal I P a'C kS

750g
015P BRAISING STEAK PACKS 400g Source .
Sourced from our trusted suppliers
PEPP PEPPERED GRILL STEAK PACKS 200g we choose only to serve the best
023P MINCED BEEF PACK 450g British Beef available.
024P MINCED STEAK PACKS 450g
RSP RUMP STEAK PACKS 180g
SSP SIRLOIN STEAK PACKS 180g
RBSTP RIB EYE STEAK PACKS 180g
GRIP GRILL STEAK PACKS 200g
DBP DICED BEEF PACKS 420g
FSP FRYING STEAK PACKS 200g
Fp FILLET STEAK PACK 180g

Available in assorted pack sizes, priced and barcoded ready for retail sale.

English Lamb.

Code Pack Size
LSP LAMB STEAK PACKS 300g
039MP MINTY LAMB CHOP PACKS 300g
039P LAMB CHOP PACKS 300g
044P MINCED LAMB PACKS 450g
045P DICED LAMB PACKS 300g
KOFTP LAMB KOFTA PACK 300g

Prime English Lamb

Our Lamb is mainly sourced from the West Country.

Ordering

Simply place your order using the order forms provided and we will deliver the next
working day.

Pack sizes are varied to suit customer choice.

Packs can be supplied KEEP REFRIDGERATED with 4 to 30 days shelf life
depending on product, or KEEP FROZEN with 90 days freezer life.

Terms

30% discount off the retail marked prices.

01271866155 |
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Quality
British Pork.
Code Pack Size
055P PORK ROASTING JOINT 750g
068SP SLICED BELLY PORK 450g
070P BAR-B-QUE RIB PACKS 450g
071P DICED PORK PACKS 450g
PSP PORK STEAK PACKS 400g
BAR-B-QUE PACKS
BBQP (ribs, sausage, burger) 800g
BBQPSP BBQ PORK STEAK PACKS 400g
CHPSP CHINESE PORK STEAK 400g
Quality
Fresh Chicken.
Code Pack Size
118TP CHICKEN THIGH PACKS 450g
118WP WHOLE CHICKEN PACKS 1.5kg
BBQ CHICKEN FILLET
BBQCFP PACKS 450g
CFP CHICKEN FILLET PACKS 400g
CHINESE CHICKEN
CHCFP FILLET PACKS 450g
DCP DICED CHICKEN PACKS 450g
CHICKEN FILLET with
GSOCFP Garlic Butter & Bacon 500g
TANDOORI CHICKEN
TCP PACKS 450g
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN
SCP PACK 450g
SWEET CHILLI DICKED
SCDP CHICKEN PACK 450g
BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS
BBQCTP PACK 450g
RED TRACTOR CHICKEN
RT CFP  FILLETS PACK 400g
RED TRACTOR WHOLE
RT118P CHICKEN PACK 1.5kg

Clarke’s Catering

Since 1986

Pork Cuts & Joints

All our pork is reared on farms that
endorse good animal husbandry and
welfare.

Bar-B-Que Pack

Fresh Chicken Whole & Cuts.

We supply a large range of Whole Chicken
and Chicken Cuts or Portions and
Whole Fresh Chicken.

FRESHCHICKEN

THIGHS

Flavour Coatings include Sweet Chilli,
Tandoori, BBQ and Chinese.

All our Chicken is sourced from Red
Tractor Approved Farms.

01271866155 |




Quality Bacon. Clarke’s Caterin

cot s | Budohers

094P STREAKY BACON 230g Since 1986 2

094SP SMOKED STREAKY 230 .
g Sliced Bacon & Gammon Steaks.
096P PRIME BACK BACON 230g 2
SMOKED R/L. BACK
101P  BACON 230g
GAMMON ROASTING
105P  JOINT 750g
GSP GAMMON STEAKS 330g
Quality Butchers
Sausage and Burger
Code Pack Size
149P CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES 250g
TRADITIONAL All Our Sausages and Burgers
150P SAUSAGES 450g are Made on the Premises.

LINCP LINCOLSHIRE SAUSAGE 450g Fresh Every Day.
150SCP SWEET CHILLI SAUSAGE 450g Using selected cuts of Pork our Sausages are
150GF  G/F SAUSAGE PACK 450g ~made to our own recipe.

Producing a quality Butchers Sausage.
4X Shane Making Quality Butchers Burgers.

160GP G/F BEEF BURGER 40z
2 x

1602P BURGER PACKS 2 x 4oz 40z
4x

1604P BURGER PACKS 4 x 4oz 40z
PORK & APPLE 2x

162P BURGERS PACKS 407
LAMB & MINT BURGERS 2x

163P PACKS 407

Butchers Burgers.

All our own Burgers are made on the premises using
selected cuts from the forequarter of beef producing a
quality Product.

Gluten Free.

Gluten Free Burgers and Sausages
Ensuring complete separation we make these quality
Burgers and Sausages on the premises.

Although we take great care to keep our Burgers & Sausages we have to inform you that gluten is present on the
premises.

01271866155 |
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Quality
Cooked Meats

Code
130P
131P
132P
133P
134P
135P
138P
141P
143P
144P
145P
147P
187P
CBP
RPSP
LTP

Pack Size
SLICED CHIRIZO 110g
SMOKED GAMMON HAM 180g
SLICED GARLIC SAUSAGE 110g
SLICED SALAMI 110g
ARDENES PATE PACKS 200g
BRUSSELS PATE PACKS 200g
DEVON GAMMON HAM 180¢g
SLICED ROAST BEEF 180g
SLICED TURKEY BREAST 180¢g
COOKED SLICED CHICKEN 180¢g
BLACK PUDDING 150¢g
BREADED SLICED HAM 180¢g
CONTINENTAL pack 150g
CORNED BEEF PACKS 150¢g
SLICED ROAST PORK 180¢g
LUNCH TONGUE PACKS 150g

Quality

Delicatessen & Cheeses

Code
164P
165P
165TP
167P
168P
170P
171P
180P

Terms

Pack Size
MILD CHEDDAR PACKS 230g
MATURE CHEDDAR PACKS 230g
TASTY CHEDDAR PACKS 230g
DEVON BLUE PACKS 110g
DOUBLE GLOUSTER PACKS 230g
BRIE PACKS 120g
STILTON PACKS 120g
RED LEICESTER packs 230g

30% discount off the retail marked prices.

Clarke’s Catering

Bukohers

Since 1986 L2458

Our Own Cooked Meats.

The range of meats we cook here on
the premises include.

Devon Gammon Ham, Cooked Beef &
Pork.

We slice all our cooked meats on the
premises.
Devon Gammon Ham

Parkham Cheddar.
Made locally in North Devon this is a
good quality Cheddar.

Local Cheeses

01271866155 |




009P
015P

PEPP
023P
024P
RSP
SSp
RBSTP
GRIP
DBP
FSp
FP

LSP
039MP
039P
044P
045P
KOFTP

055P
068SP
070P
071P
pPSp

BBQP
BBQPSP
CHPSP

118TP
118WP
BBQCFP
CFP

CHCFP
DCP

GSOCFP
TCP
SCP

SCDP
BBQCTP

RT CFP

RT118P

TOPSIDE ROASTING JOINT
PACKS

BRAISING STEAK PACKS
PEPPERED GRILL STEAK
PACKS

MINCED BEEF PACK
MINCED STEAK PACKS
RUMP STEAK PACKS
SIRLOIN STEAK PACKS
RIB EYE STEAK PACKS
GRILL STEAK PACKS
DICED BEEF PACKS
FRYING STEAK PACKS
FILLET STEAK PACK

LAMB STEAK PACKS
MINTY LAMB CHOP PACKS
LAMB CHOP PACKS
MINCED LAMB PACKS
DICED LAMB PACKS
LAMB KOFTA PACK

PORK ROASTING JOINT PACK
SLICED BELLY PORK PACKS
BAR-B-QUE RIB PACKS

DICED PORK PACKS

PORK STEAK PACKS
BAR-B-QUE PACKS (ribs,

sausage, burger)
BBQ PORK STEAK PACKS
CHINESE PORK STEAK PACKS

CHICKEN THIGH PACKS
WHOLE CHICKEN PACKS
BBQ CHICKEN FILLET PACKS

CHICKEN FILLET PACKS
CHINESE CHICKEN FILLET
PACKS

DICED CHICKEN PACKS
GARLIC CHICKEN FILLET
PACKS

TANDOORI CHICKEN PACKS

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN PACK
SWEET CHILLI DICKED
CHICKEN PACK

BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS PACK
RED TRACTOR CHICKEN
FILLETS PACK

RED TRACTOR WHOLE
CHICKEN PACK

750g
400g

200g
450g
450g
180g
180g
180g
200g
420g
200g
180g

300g
300g
300g
450g
300g
300g

750g
450g
450g
450g
400g

800g
400g
400g

450g
1.5kg
450g
400g

450g
450g

500g
450g
450g

450g
450g

400g

1.5kg

094P
094SP
096P

101P
105P
GSP

149P
150P
LINCP
150SCP
150GF

160GP

1602P

1604P

162P

163P

130P

131P
132P
133P
134P
135P

138P
141P
143P
144P
145P
147P
187P
CBP
RPSP
LTP

164P
165P
165TP
167P
168P
170P
171P
180P

STREAKY PACKS
SMOKED STREAKY PACK

BACK BACON PACKS
SMOKED R/L BACK BACON
PACKS

GAMMON JOINT PACKS
GAMMON STEAK PACKS

CHIPOLATA PACKS
SAUSAGES PACKS
LINCOLSHIRE SAUSAGE packs
SWEET CHILLI SAUSAGE

G/F SAUSAGE PACK

G/F BEEF BURGER
BURGER PACKS 2 x 4oz

BURGER PACKS 4 x 4oz
PORK & APPLE BURGERS
PACKS

LAMB & MINT BURGERS
PACKS

CHIRIZO PACKS
SMOKED GAMMON HAM
packs

GARLIC SAUSAGE PACKS
SALAMI PACKS
ARDENES PATE PACKS

BRUSSELS PATE PACKS
COOKED GAMMON HAM
PACKS

ROAST BEEF PACKS
TURKEY BREAST PACKS
COOKED SLICED CHICKEN
BLACK PUDDING
BREADED SLICED HAM pack
CONTINENTAL pack
CORNED BEEF PACKS
ROAST PORK PACKETS
LUNCH TONGUE PACKS

MILD CHEDDAR PACKS
MATURE CHEDDAR PACKS
TASTY CHEDDAR PACKS
DEVON BLUE PACKS
DOUBLE GLOUSTER PACKS
BRIE PACKS

STILTON PACKS

RED LEICESTER packs

230g
230g
230g

230g
750g
330g

250g
450g
450g
450g

450g
4 X
40z
2x
40z
4 x
40z
2x
40z
2x
40z

110g

180g
110g
110g
200g
200g

180g
180g
180g
180g
150g
180g
150g
150g
180g
150g

230g
230g
230g
120g
230g
120g
120g
230g




Clarke’s Caterin

Butohers 1

Since 1986 L=

RETAIL PACKS
We are able to supply RETAIL PACKS for

FRESH or FROZEN counters.

Packs are labelled, bar coded and price marked ready for retail.
All labelling meets current legislation.

Pack sizes are varied to suit customer choice.
Packs can be supplied KEEP REFRIDGERATED with 4 to 30 days shelf life
depending on product, or KEEP FROZEN with 90 days freezer life.

Ordering

Simply place your order using the order forms provided and we will deliver the next
working day.

Deliveries

Deliveries are made in our refrigerated vehicles ensuring our product reaches you
at a controlled temperature. The vehicle temperature is recorded on invoices at the
time of delivery.

Storage.
We recommend that Fresh Meat should be stored BELOW 1oc for maximum shelf
life.

(We will not replace packs that has deteriorated due to poor refrigeration.)

Terms
Cash on Delivery. 30% discount off the retail marked prices.
NO SALE OR RETURN.

‘Started by Our Dad in 1986’
Shane & Gregg Clarke.
(The Next Generation)

01271866155 |

Produced By, Ivan Clarke Catering Butchers Ltd. Unit 4C Mullacott Ind Est,
Ilfracombe, Devon, EX34 8PL.
01271 866155
ivan@ivanclarke.co.uk




