

Spring 2021



Retail Packs

30% discount off the retail marked prices.

I About Us

In February 2008 we moved into our new premises.

A purpose built facility designed by us. These new premises have enabled us to go forward and compete against larger national companies.

Our main priority is to produce a Top Quality product at all times choosing only to serve the best available. Bringing you a regular delivery of quality meat to your door.

Ivan with his Family and trusted team are committed to supplying the Catering industries of North Devon with Quality and Service for a long time into the future.

An Experienced **Butcher always answers** SCLARKE CAT the phone.

During the day we are here to discuss your order or you may leave your order overnight on the answer phone for delivery the next day

Please remember to us you are a Valued Customer not just an account numberAll Orders received on the answer phone overnight before 6am are delivered the same day.

Ivan was born in Ilfracombe and has lived in North Devon all his life as his Parents and Grand Parents did before him.

Now Ivan along with his wife June has two of their Three Sons working in the business,

Ivan opened his first Butchers Shop on the 20th of May 1986 in Lynton, after many years of learning the trade in local establishments.



UK 8381

012/71 866155

Ivan & June along with Shane and Gregg. (We are proud to inform you that our eldest son Ben is serving in the RAF.)

You will see this mark on all meat that is butchered on our premises.

The UK stamp of approval is issued by the Food Standards Agency and we are proud to hold one of only a few in Devon. The controls imposed on us by the FSA are much more stringent than the local authorities.

This in turn means that we are able to assure you, backed by documentation that all products produced at our premises have been recorded and are fully traceable.

We deliver SIX DAYS A WEEK

Throughout busy times

Website. www.ivanclarke.co.uk

Email. ivan@ivanclarke.co.uk



<u>Quality</u> <u>British Beef.</u>



Code		Pack Size
009P	TOPSIDE ROASTING JOINT	750g
015P	BRAISING STEAK PACKS	400g
PEPP	PEPPERED GRILL STEAK PACKS	200g
023P	MINCED BEEF PACK	450g
024P	MINCED STEAK PACKS	450g
RSP	RUMP STEAK PACKS	180g
SSP	SIRLOIN STEAK PACKS	180g
RBSTP	RIB EYE STEAK PACKS	180g
GRIP	GRILL STEAK PACKS	200g
DBP	DICED BEEF PACKS	420g
FSP	FRYING STEAK PACKS	200g
FP	FILLET STEAK PACK	180g

Retail Packs

Source

Sourced from our trusted suppliers we choose only to serve the best British Beef available.



Available in assorted pack sizes, priced and barcoded ready for retail sale.

<u>English Lamb.</u>

Code		Pack Size
LSP	LAMB STEAK PACKS	300g
039MP	MINTY LAMB CHOP PACKS	300g
039P	LAMB CHOP PACKS	300g
044P	MINCED LAMB PACKS	450g
045P	DICED LAMB PACKS	300g
KOFTP	LAMB KOFTA PACK	300g



Prime English Lamb

Our Lamb is mainly sourced from the West Country.

Ordering

Simply place your order using the order forms provided and we will deliver the next working day.

Pack sizes are varied to suit customer choice.

Packs can be supplied KEEP REFRIDGERATED with 4 to 30 days shelf life depending on product, or KEEP FROZEN with 90 days freezer life.

Terms

30% discount off the retail marked prices.

<u>Quality</u> <u>British Pork.</u>

Code	F	ack Size
055P	PORK ROASTING JOINT	750g
068SP	SLICED BELLY PORK	450g
070P	BAR-B-QUE RIB PACKS	450g
071P	DICED PORK PACKS	450g
PSP	PORK STEAK PACKS	400g
	BAR-B-QUE PACKS	
BBQP	(ribs, sausage, burger)	800g
BBQPSP	BBQ PORK STEAK PACKS	400g
CHPSP	CHINESE PORK STEAK	400g



Pork Cuts & Joints

All our pork is reared on farms that endorse good animal husbandry and welfare.

Bar-B-Que Pack



<u>Quality</u> <u>Fresh Chicken.</u>

Code		Pack Size
118TP	CHICKEN THIGH PACKS	450g
118WP	WHOLE CHICKEN PACKS	1.5kg
	BBQ CHICKEN FILLET	
BBQCFP	PACKS	450g
CFP	CHICKEN FILLET PACKS	400g
	CHINESE CHICKEN	
CHCFP	FILLET PACKS	450g
DCP	DICED CHICKEN PACKS	450g
	CHICKEN FILLET with	
GSOCFP	Garlic Butter & Bacon	500g
	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
TCP	PACKS	450g
	SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN	
SCP	PACK	450g
	SWEET CHILLI DICKED	
SCDP	CHICKEN PACK	450g
	BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS	S
BBQCTP	PACK	450g
	RED TRACTOR CHICKEN	
RT CFP	FILLETS PACK	400g
	RED TRACTOR WHOLE	
RT118P	CHICKEN PACK	1.5kg

Fresh Chicken Whole & Cuts.

We supply a large range of Whole Chicken and Chicken Cuts or Portions and Whole Fresh Chicken.



Flavour Coatings include Sweet Chilli, Tandoori, BBQ and Chinese. All our Chicken is sourced from Red Tractor Approved Farms.

Quality Bacon.

Code		Pack Size
094P	STREAKY BACON	230g
094SP	SMOKED STREAKY	230g
096P	PRIME BACK BACON	230g
	SMOKED R/L BACK	
101P	BACON	230g
	GAMMON ROASTING	
105P	JOINT	750g
GSP	GAMMON STEAKS	330g

<u>Quality Butchers</u> Sausage and Burger

Code	Pa	ack Size
149P	CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES	250g
	TRADITIONAL	
150P	SAUSAGES	450g
LINCP	LINCOLSHIRE SAUSAGE	450g
150SCP	SWEET CHILLI SAUSAGE	450g
150GF	G/F SAUSAGE PACK	450g
		4 X
160GP	G/F BEEF BURGER	4oz
		2 x
1602P	BURGER PACKS 2 x 4oz	4oz
		4 x
1604P	BURGER PACKS 4 x 4oz	4oz
	PORK & APPLE	2 x
162P	BURGERS PACKS	4oz
	LAMB & MINT BURGERS	2 x
163P	PACKS	4oz

Butchers Burgers.

premises.

All our own Burgers are made on the premises using selected cuts from the forequarter of beef producing a quality Product.

Gluten Free.

Gluten Free Burgers and Sausages

Ensuring complete separation we make these quality Burgers and Sausages on the premises.

Although we take great care to keep our Burgers & Sausages we have to inform you that gluten is present on the



Sliced Bacon & Gammon Steaks.



All Our Sausages and Burgers are Made on the Premises. Fresh Every Day.

Using selected cuts of Pork our Sausages are made to our own recipe.

Producing a quality Butchers Sausage.

Shane Making Quality Butchers Burgers.



<u>Quality</u> <u>Cooked Meats</u>

Code		Pack Size
130P	SLICED CHIRIZO	110g
131P	SMOKED GAMMON HAM	180g
132P	SLICED GARLIC SAUSAGE	110g
133P	SLICED SALAMI	110g
134P	ARDENES PATE PACKS	200g
135P	BRUSSELS PATE PACKS	200g
138P	DEVON GAMMON HAM	180g
141P	SLICED ROAST BEEF	180g
143P	SLICED TURKEY BREAST	180g
144P	COOKED SLICED CHICKEN	180g
145P	BLACK PUDDING	150g
147P	BREADED SLICED HAM	180g
187P	CONTINENTAL pack	150g
CBP	CORNED BEEF PACKS	150g
RPSP	SLICED ROAST PORK	180g
LTP	LUNCH TONGUE PACKS	150g

Clarke's Catering Bulchers Since 1986

Our Own Cooked Meats.

The range of meats we cook here on the premises include.

Devon Gammon Ham, Cooked Beef & Pork.

We slice all our cooked meats on the premises.

Devon Gammon Ham



<u>Quality</u> <u>Delicatessen & Cheeses</u>

Code		Pack Size
164P	MILD CHEDDAR PACKS	230g
165P	MATURE CHEDDAR PACKS	230g
165TP	TASTY CHEDDAR PACKS	230g
167P	DEVON BLUE PACKS	110g
168P	DOUBLE GLOUSTER PACKS	230g
170P	BRIE PACKS	120g
171P	STILTON PACKS	120g
180P	RED LEICESTER packs	230g

Parkham Cheddar. Made locally in North Devon this is a

good quality Cheddar.



Terms

30% discount off the retail marked prices.

009P	TOPSIDE ROASTING JOINT PACKS	750g
015P	BRAISING STEAK PACKS	400g
PEPP	PEPPERED GRILL STEAK PACKS	200g
023P	MINCED BEEF PACK	450g
024P	MINCED STEAK PACKS	450g
RSP	RUMP STEAK PACKS	180g
SSP	SIRLOIN STEAK PACKS	180g
RBSTP	RIB EYE STEAK PACKS	180g
GRIP	GRILL STEAK PACKS	200g
DBP	DICED BEEF PACKS	420g
FSP	FRYING STEAK PACKS	200g
FP	FILLET STEAK PACK	180g
LSP	LAMB STEAK PACKS	300g
039MP	MINTY LAMB CHOP PACKS	300g
039P	LAMB CHOP PACKS	300g
044P	MINCED LAMB PACKS	450g
045P	DICED LAMB PACKS	300g
KOFTP	LAMB KOFTA PACK	300g
055P	PORK ROASTING JOINT PACK	750g
068SP	SLICED BELLY PORK PACKS	450g
070P	BAR-B-QUE RIB PACKS	450g
071P	DICED PORK PACKS	450g
PSP	PORK STEAK PACKS	400g
BBQP	BAR-B-QUE PACKS (ribs, sausage, burger)	800g
BBQPSP	BBQ PORK STEAK PACKS	400g
CHPSP	CHINESE PORK STEAK PACKS	400g
0111.01		100g
118TP	CHICKEN THIGH PACKS	450g
118WP	WHOLE CHICKEN PACKS	1.5kg
BBQCFP	BBQ CHICKEN FILLET PACKS	450g
CFP	CHICKEN FILLET PACKS	400g
CHCFP	CHINESE CHICKEN FILLET PACKS	450g
DCP	DICED CHICKEN PACKS	450g
-	GARLIC CHICKEN FILLET	
TCP	TANDOOPI CHICKEN DACKS	500g
	TANDOORI CHICKEN PACKS	450g
SCP	SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN PACK SWEET CHILLI DICKED	450g
SCDP	CHICKEN PACK	450g
BBQCTP	BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS PACK RED TRACTOR CHICKEN	450g
RT CFP	FILLETS PACK	400g
RT118P	RED TRACTOR WHOLE CHICKEN PACK	1.5kg

094P	STREAKY PACKS	230g
094SP	SMOKED STREAKY PACK	230g
096P	BACK BACON PACKS SMOKED R/L BACK BACON	230g
101P	PACKS	230g
105P	GAMMON JOINT PACKS	750g
GSP	GAMMON STEAK PACKS	330g
149P	CHIPOLATA PACKS	250g
150P	SAUSAGES PACKS	450g
LINCP	LINCOLSHIRE SAUSAGE packs	450g
150SCP	SWEET CHILLI SAUSAGE	450g
150GF	G/F SAUSAGE PACK	450g
160GP	G/F BEEF BURGER	4 X 4oz
1602P	BURGER PACKS 2 x 4oz	2 x
1602P	BURGER PACKS 2 x 40z	4oz 4 x
1604P	BURGER PACKS 4 x 4oz	4oz
162P	PORK & APPLE BURGERS PACKS	2 x 4oz
163P	LAMB & MINT BURGERS PACKS	2 x 4oz
1001	racks	40Z
130P	CHIRIZO PACKS	110g
1901	SMOKED GAMMON HAM	110g
_131P	packs	180g
132P	GARLIC SAUSAGE PACKS	110g
133P	SALAMI PACKS	110g
_134P	ARDENES PATE PACKS	200g
135P	BRUSSELS PATE PACKS COOKED GAMMON HAM	200g
138P	PACKS	180g
141P	ROAST BEEF PACKS	180g
143P	TURKEY BREAST PACKS	180g
_144P	COOKED SLICED CHICKEN	180g
145P	BLACK PUDDING	150g
147P	BREADED SLICED HAM pack	180g
187P	CONTINENTAL pack	150g
CBP	CORNED BEEF PACKS	150g
RPSP	ROAST PORK PACKETS	180g
LTP	LUNCH TONGUE PACKS	150g
164P	MILD CHEDDAR PACKS	230g
165P	MATURE CHEDDAR PACKS	230g
165TP	TASTY CHEDDAR PACKS	230g
167P	DEVON BLUE PACKS	120g
168P	DOUBLE GLOUSTER PACKS	230g
170P	BRIE PACKS	120g
171P	STILTON PACKS	120g
180P	RED LEICESTER packs	230g



RETAIL PACKS

We are able to supply **RETAIL PACKS** for

FRESH or FROZEN counters.

Packs are labelled, bar coded and price marked ready for retail. All labelling meets current legislation.

Pack sizes are varied to suit customer choice.

Packs can be supplied KEEP REFRIDGERATED with 4 to 30 days shelf life depending on product, or KEEP FROZEN with 90 days freezer life.

Ordering

Simply place your order using the order forms provided and we will deliver the next working day.

Deliveries

Deliveries are made in our refrigerated vehicles ensuring our product reaches you at a controlled temperature. The vehicle temperature is recorded on invoices at the time of delivery.

Storage.

We recommend that Fresh Meat should be stored BELOW 1oc for maximum shelf life.

(We will not replace packs that has deteriorated due to poor refrigeration.)

Terms

Cash on Delivery. 30% discount off the retail marked prices. NO SALE OR RETURN.

'Started by Our Dad in 1986' Shane & Gregg Clarke. (The Next Generation)

01271 866155

Produced By, Ivan Clarke Catering Butchers Ltd. Unit 4C Mullacott Ind Est, Ilfracombe, Devon, EX34 8PL.
01271 866155
ivan@ivanclarke.co.uk